
 

 

MD Tiger Basketball Schedule 

2018-19 
Day Date  Opponent  Place     Time(Pacific) Driver 

         JVG JVB VG VB 

Fri Nov 30  Arlington  Wheeler Tourney   3:00 4:30 Mon   

Sat Dec 1  Condon/Wheeler Wheeler Tourney   2:00  3:30 Mon  
 

Fri Dec 7  Klickitat/Glenwood  Arlington Tournament  3:00 4:30 Day 

Sat Dec 8  Central Christian Arlington Tournament   12:00  1:30 Day 

 

Fri Dec 14  Mitchell/Spray  Dayville (Tiger Tourney)   6:00  7:30    

Sat Dec 15  Grant Union JV  Dayville (Tiger Tourney)   4:30  6:00   

 

Thu Dec 20  TBD   Union (Overnight)   TBA TBA Mon 

Fri Dec 21  TBD   Union     TBA TBA  

Sat Dec 22  TBD   Union     TBA TBA   
 

Fri Dec 28  3rd Annual Alumni  Dayville (Endowment)   5:00 6:30 

 

Fri Jan 4  Ukiah/Long Creek Long Creek    6:00  7:30   Coach     

Sat Jan 5  Harper  Harper       3:00 4:30    Day

  

Tues  Jan 8   Burnt River   Dayville     5:00  6:30  

Fri Jan 11  Crane    Dayville     6:00  7:30   

Sat Jan 12  Prairie City   Monument     2:00  3:30      

 

Fri Jan 18  Burnt River   Burnt River    6:00 7:30    Mon  

Sat Jan 19  Four Rivers   Monument    2:00  3:30 

  

Tue  Jan 22  Grant Union JV  Grant Union     5:00  6:30   Coach  

Fri Jan 25  Adrian   Adrian     5:00  6:30  Day 

Sat Jan 26  Jordan Valley Dayville    4:00 5:30 

 

Fri Feb 1  Huntington  Huntington     6:00  7:30  Day  

Sat Feb 2  Crane    Crane      4:00 5:30  Mon 

 

Tues Feb 5   Prairie City   Prairie City     5:00  6:30   Mon             

Fri Feb 8  Harper   Monument    5:00  6:30   

Sat Feb 9  Ukiah/Long Creek Monument (senior rec)    2:00  3:30     

 

Th-Sat. Feb 14-16 District Tourney John Day    TBA 

 
Tues  Feb 19  Playoff 1st Round girls 

Wed  Feb 20      boys 

Fri  Feb 22  Playoff 2nd Round girls 

Sat  Feb 23      boys 

Coaches:   Girls – Taylor Schmadeka, Kristi Emerson 
  Boys – Jeff Schafer, Josh Williams  

Superintendents:  Kathryn Hedrick, Dayville; Don Petersen, Monument  

AD:  Tiffnie Schmadeka, Dayville; Don Petersen, Monument  

Mascot:   Tigers 

Colors:  Green and Orange   9/27/2018 


